11/25/2024 8:28:43 AM

Route:9-B WHIT-21ST/E OF COLBY+K Anchor Abbr:WHIT Distance:9.64 mi.
7:33 am START EHS REG BUS-East -2416 COLBY AVE
7:43 am STOP COLBY AVE @ Beaumont Dr [SE]
7:45 am STOP HOYT AVE @ 45th St SE [SE]
7:51 am STOP Oakes Ave @ CALIFORNIA ST [SE]
7:52 am STOP 2518 LOMBARD AVE [E]
7:54 am STOP 25th St & Wetmore Ave SE corner [NE]
7:57 am STOP 24th St @ Oakes Ave [SW]
SE CRN
8:00 am STOP 19th St @ WETMORE AVE [NE]
8:03 am STOP 19th St @ HOYT AVE [NE]
8:05 am STOP 18TH ST @ Grand Ave [NE]
8:08 am STOP HOYT AVE @ 21st St [NW]
8:14 am STOP WHITTIER ES
RG/SP LOAD POINT- 916 OAKES AVE, EVT
8:15 am DEST Whittier Elementary School

Everett School District 2

1s Stop Locations For 9-B WHIT-21ST/E OF COLBY+KIT WHITTIER-A

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/25/2024 8:28:43 AM

Route:3-B WHIT-W OF COLBY Anchor Abbr:WHITLP Distance:4.83 mi.

7:51 am

7:54 am
7:56 am
7:59 am
8:01 am
8:02 am
8:05 am

8:07 am

8:15 am

START

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP

DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 3-B WHIT-W OF COLBY WHITTIER-AM

25th St@LOMBARD AVE

Clark Park

Grand Ave @ 25th St [NW]

Grand Ave @ CALIFORNIA ST [NW]
2915/2917 FEDERAL AVE [E]

WALL ST @ Grand Ave [SW]

2921 HOYT AVE [E]

RUCKER AVE @ 26TH ST [SE]

SE CRN

23rd St @ HOYT AVE [SW]

SW CRN

WHITTIER ES

RG/SP LOAD POINT- 916 OAKES AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



11/25/2024 8:28:43 AM

Route:16-B WHIT-GAR HC/SKYLN/WIN Anchor Abbr:WHITLP Distance:9.26 mi.

7:37 am
7:41 am
7:51 am
7:53 am
7:59 am
8:00 am

8:01 am

8:03 am
8:07 am

8:09 am

8:11 am
8:13 am
8:15 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP

STOP

STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2

; Stop Locations For 16-B WHIT-GAR HC/SKYLN/WINTON WHITTIER:

EHS LOAD/UNLOAD ZONE WEST SIDE No Int
13th St Roundabout/South East Corner [SE]
19th St @ VIRGINIA AVE [SW]

Cedar St @ 17TH ST [SE]

Skyline Dr @ Medora Wy [SE]

SKYLINE DR@BRIDGEWAY-GRAVEL AREA |
students stand @ street signs by hedge
Skyline Dr @ Medora Wy [W]

302 Skyline Dr

WINTON AVE @ 6th St [NW]

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

2316 12TH ST

1110 Poplar St [E]

In Front of Hawthorne ES

11TH ST @ HAWTHORNE BACK PARKING LC
Rainier Ave @ 12th St [NW]

WHITTIER ES

RG/SP LOAD POINT- 916 OAKES AVE, EVT

Route Last Updated: 11/22/2024

Page 1



